OUTDOOR
ARCHITECTURAL
LIGHTING
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
23
Alumet
Alumet is an elegant lighting
feature, which is suitable for both

Lux
32 41 50
Ordering Guide Lamps to be supplied separately
For complete fitting specify head and pole
New Description Socket Weight SAP
(lb) Code
Alumet head
ALUMET 2x55W TC-L EOP/AC/3.77’ 2G11 16.97 96102346
aluminum pole
ALUMET COL/AL/9.84’/MPL FLANGE MOUNTING 70.5 96102357
ALUMET COL/AL/9.84’/MGR ROOT MOUNTING 83.77 96102358
Windage: 0.98m2
SAP Code
Thorn Lighting has implemented
a common SAP computer system
to bring greater flexibility and
process transparency. This enables
the company to introduce shorter
ordering references.
Illustrations
These give basic product
dimensions in inches.
Illustrations are not to scale.
Specification
These appear for most products
and are set out so that the
specifier can photocopy the
relevant clause, define the details
and attach it to the order.
Photometric Data
The photometric data shown
on the product pages is intended
to give an indication of the
characteristics of a product or
range of products. It is not
intended for lighting design
data, but to aid the selection
of products - directly or by
comparison with other luminaires
prior to design.
The photometric data for
each category of luminaire is
expressed using different data
elements.
Standards Compliance
Luminaires are deemed IP20
unless stated otherwise.
EN 60598 is stated to signify
that all Thorn products are
designed and manufactured to
EN 60598 (BS 4533).
The vast majority are also
manufactured in a quality
assured environment to EN
ISO 9001.
Certification
Luminaire shall be certified
for Indoor/Outdoor use, wet
location, to meet UL 1598
standards and CSA Std.
C22.2 NO.250.
This spread is intended to help the reader to find and use
the product information for the Thorn products, which is set

standards and CSA Std.
C22.2 NO.250.
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description Wt SAP Code
(lb)
Arm with projector unit
AVISO BRA S/P 70W MH ARM B 28.66 96012034
AVISO BRA S/P 150W MH ARM B 28.66 96012034
AVISO A N/GT 70W MH ARM A 22.05 96012035
AVISO A N/GT 150W MH ARM A 22.05 96012035
Top reflector
AVISO RWH WHITE 22.05 96012036
AVISO RFC A/S MOSAIQUE® TYPE 1 29.76 96012037
AVISO RFC R/S MOSAIQUE® TYPE 2 29.76 96012038
Dedicated columns
AVISO COL 10.5’ MPL FLANGE PLATE 114.64 96012039
AVISO COL 17.06’ MPL FLANGE PLATE 187.39 96012041
Wall mounting (for Aviso B only) available on request.
Note: Specify 70W or 150W MH.
Aviso A Mosaique 1
Lamp: 70W CDM-T
Mounting height: 4m  Tilt angle: 0°
lux/1000 lm
5m 10m 15m 20m0
20m
15m
5m
0
10m
0.50
1.00
2.00
4.00
8.00
Aviso A Mosaique 2
Lamp: 70W CDM-T
Mounting height: 4m  Tilt angle: 0°
lux/1000 lm
5m 10m 15m 20m0
20m
15m
5m
0
10m
0.50
1.00
2.00
4.00
8.00
C
us
to
m
 p
ro
du
ct
 fo
r A
ar
hu
s,
D
K
Aviso A Mosaique 2
Lamp: 70W MH G12
Mounting height: 4m Tilt angle: 0°
Ordering Example
AVISO BRA S/P 70 ARM B 96012034
AVISO RFC A/S MOSAIQUE® TYPE 1 96012037
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
5

EØ
FØ
Ordering Guide
New Description Dimensions (ft) Wt SAP
A B C D E F G (lb) Code
Sylvan columns for post top mounting of Legend lanterns
SYLVAN COL 4M CLASSIC 13.12’, FOR USE WITH LEGEND CLASSIC
LANTERN, POST TOP MOUNTED 13.12 2.29 8.85 1.96 0.34 0.55 1.28 0.35 96012053
SYLVAN COL 4M MODERN 13.12’, FOR USE WITH LEGEND MODERN
LANTERN, POST TOP MOUNTED 13.12 2.29 8.85 1.96 0.34 0.55 1.28 0.33 96213972
Sylvan columns c/w overarm brackets to accommodate Legend lanterns
SYLVAN COL 6M BRAX1 19.69’ WITH SINGLE OVERARM FOR
LEGEND SUSPENDED LANTERN 19.69 3.93 13.78 1.96 0.39 0.55 1.28 0.39 96213973
SYLVAN COL 6M BRAX2 19.69’ WITH TWIN OVERARM FOR
LEGEND SUSPENDED LANTERNS 19.69 3.93 13.78 1.96 0.39 0.55 1.28 0.42 96213974
SYLVAN COL 8M BRAX1 26.24’ WITH SINGLE OVERARM FOR
LEGEND SUSPENDED LANTERN 26.24 3.93 20.34 1.96 0.39 0.63 1.31 0.57 96213975
SYLVAN COL 8M BRAX2 26.24’ WITH TWIN OVERARM FOR
LEGEND SUSPENDED LANTERNS 26.24 3.93 20.34 1.96 0.39 0.63 1.31 0.59 96213976
• Dedicated Sylvan columns
with three lantern mounting
configurations: post-top, single
overarm and twin overarm
brackets. Choice of post-top
columns for Legend Classic
or Modern lanterns. Bracket
assembly available for
suspended Legend Classic
or Modern lanterns.
See illustrations.
• Columns are crafted from die
cast aluminum with laminated
wood main section
• Columns are available in 13.12’,
19.69’ and 26.24’ versions.
These come complete with
tenon for post-top mounting
or overarm bracket(s) for
suspended mounting
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
10
Legend Brackets
Designed for use with Legend
Lanterns, and alternative columns,
these brackets compliment the
Legend styling to create a
harmonized assembly
CD
B
A
Installation/Mounting
Bilam Brackets fit 3” Ø columns.
Eiffel mid-pole brackets fit 2.36”
Ø cylindrical - tapered columns
via a mounting plate with 2
fixing holes at 8.66” centers.
Material/Finish
aluminum with Steel fixing shaft.
Certification
Luminaire shall be certified
for Indoor/Outdoor use, wet
location, to meet UL 1598
standards and CSA Std.
C22.2 NO.250.
2.1.
3. 4.
5. 6.
• Two further styles of bracket
are available for use with other
column types:
1. Bilam brackets fit 3” Ø columns
(QC-TC types recommended) and
are

column, simply designed with
an inverted conical shape
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp and gear set.
Part Number Description Wt SAP Code
(lb)
MADISON 1000 LANTERN & COLUMN,
FLANGE MOUNTED INC. FIXING BOLTS 94.8 96004364
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
12
Madison 700
Cylindrical Step
Medium size post-top lantern
available with three different
column designs - inverted conical,
cylindrical or step column
• Designed to complement the
Madison 1000 and Madison
Bollard/Wall ranges
• Available with medium base
Metal Halide ED17 lamp and
electronic ballast 70-150W or
Compact Fluorescent
Materials/Finish
As Madison 1000.
Step column: Galvanized steel.
Installation/Mounting
Lantern can be mounted on 3
different 9.5’ columns:
Conical/Cylindrical (4.25”)
with ballast in column top.
Step column (2.36” spigot)
with ballast mounted in base.
Step column door size 3.36”
by 15.75”.
Specification
To specify state:
Elegant 27.56” diameter post
top lantern in cast aluminum for
indirect lighting with matching
cylindrical, conical, or step
column. IP65.
As Thorn Madison 700.
9.84”
7.87” 9.68”
12.68”
114.2”
11.81”
2.36”ø
4.25”ø
27.56”ø 25.56”ø
Cylindrical column
Step column
Conical column
Ordering Guide Order lantern head, gear set and columns to obtain complete unit.
Lamps to be ordered separately.
Part Number Description Socket Wt SAP
(lb) Code
Conical column
MADISON 700 NG COL/CO CL ANT 2.3’ LANTERN HEAD Med. 28.4 96005442
MADISON 700 COL 2,9M CCO MPL ANT COLUMN, FLANGE PLATE MOUNTED 55.1 96005438
MADISON E27 TOP SOCKET PLATE Med. 96100294
Cylindrical columns (4.25” Ø)
MADISON 700 NG COL/D108 CL ANT 2.3’ LANTERN HEAD Med. 15.4 96005443
MADISON 700 COL 9.5’ D108 MPL ANT COLUMN,FLANGE PLATE MOUNTED 25.0 96005440
MADISON 700 PL G12 COL/D108/D60 TOP SOCKET G12 1.1 96005455
Step column (2.36” Ø shaft)
MADISON 700 NG COL/D60 CL ANT LANTERN HEAD Med. 15.4 96005444
MADISON 700 COL/D60 ST 2.9M MPL COLUMN, FLANGE PLATE MOUNTED 46.3 96101900
MADISON 700 F. M108M60 E27 TOP SOCKET PLATE Med. 1.1 96005454
MADISON 700 PL G12 COL/D108/D60 TOP SOCKET PLATE G12 1.1 96005455
Accessory
AVENUE SPIKE Ø102-140 FINNED SUPPORT FOR BURYING 4.4 96004338
*mounts in column base, also order 96005455 - J140051 top socket plate

17.32”
7.87”
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
New Description Socket Wt SAP Code
(lb)
Wall (Also available in LED)
MADISON W340 26W TC-TEL CL1 SIL GX24q-3 9.9 96004543
MADISON W340 50W MH MED 9.9 96100844
New Description Socket Wt SAP Code Wt
(lb) (lb)
Bollard Flange mounted*
MADISON BOL 26W TC-TEL 1M8  GX24q-3 30.86 96004453 33.07
MADISON BOL 50W MH 1M8  MED 33.07 96004457
MADISON BOL 39W MH HIDE 1M8  G12 30.86 96010553 33.07
MADISON BOL 26W TC-TEL 1M2  GX24q-3 26.45 96004455
MADISON BOL 50W HME 1M2  MED 28.66 96004459 30.86
MADISON BOL 39W MH 1M2 G12 26.45 96100311 28.66
MADISON BOL ITNMT LED
Accessories
1M8 - 5.9’ bollard, 1M2 - 3.9’ bollard
*Flange plate fixing bolts included
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
14
Certification
Luminaire shall be certified
for Indoor/Outdoor use, wet
location, to meet UL 1598
standards and CSA Std.
C22.2 NO.250.
Here you will find a choice of four lanterns styles, where elegance
combined with efficiency forms the design platform, resulting in a wide
choice of efficient indirect lighting options. Luminaires from the Avenue
Collection can be used in combination or on their own. All solutions
give the surroundings a unique architectural appearance.
Avenue Collection
Avenue Virtual Avenue XLAvenue Deco
7.87”
181”
165.4”
149.6”
133.9”
118.1”
102.4”
86.61”
70.87”
55.12”
39.37”
23.62”
Avenue F
Avenue XLAvenue Virtual Avenue F Avenue F
Wall Bracket
Avenue Deco
Wall
Avenue Deco
Wall Bracket
Avenue Deco Avenue Deco Bollards
A harmonized range of post top
lanterns, plus matching options
in bollards and wall mounting units.
Also included are dedicated
columns of appropriate heights.
Avenue XL
A larger version of Avenue Deco
for use in areas where higher light
output is required, the XL can be

11.81” 15.75”8.26”
14.17”
Ordering Guide Lamp to be ordered separately
New Description Socket Wt SAP Code
(lb)
Bollard (3.28’ high) - for root mounted versions order bollard and ground spike
AVENUE BOL 26W, 32W, 42W CFL FLANGE MOUNTING G24d-3 39.68 96004375
AVENUE BOL 50W MH FLANGE MOUNTING Med. Base 38.1 96004377
AVENUE BOL 20W LED White
AVENUE BOL 20W LED RGB GX24q-3
Parapet (17.7” high)
AVENUE BOL 26W, 32W, 42W CFL FLANGE MOUNTING 26.45 96101917
AVENUE BOL 50W MH FLANGE MOUNTING Med. Base 26.45 96100843
AVENUE BOL 20W LED White
AVENUE BOL 20W LED RGB
Wall Light complete with integral control gear
AVENUE W300 26W, 32W, 42W CFL SMALL G24d-3 3.2 96004428
AVENUE W400 26W, 32W, 42W CFL LARGE GX24q-3 4.0 96004429
AVENUE W400 50W MH LARGE Med. Base 5.6 96004431
AVENUE W400 20W LED White
AVENUE W400 20W LED RGB
Bollard Parapet Wall light
2150 Parkes Drive, Broadview, Illinois 60155   P: 800.229.4330 F: 708.681.4006   www.northstar-lighting.com
24
Bollard, Parapet and Wall Light complete with integral control gear
25
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
New Description Socket Weight (lb)       SAP code
Flange Mounted (Anchor Bolts)
PROMENADE 70W HPS Med. 33.07 96100249
PROMENADE 26W, 32W, 42W CFL GX24q-4 33.07 96004371
PROMENADE 70W MH Med. 33.07 96004372
PROMENADE 60W LED (White or RGB) 96004373
Root Mounted Attachment
PROMENADE GROUND SPIKE 11.02 96005367
Parapet Mounted
PROMENADE PARAPET GX24q-4 17.64 96100262
A stylish circular bollard with the emphasis on
simple design and solid structure. It expresses
safety, strength and harmony in urban amenity
lighting applications
Materials/Finish
Head and bollard: powder
coated aluminium, anthracite
Top cone: Sand blasted
polycarbonate
Diffuser: clear polycarbonate
with internal sand-blasted band
Installation/Mounting
Flange mounting plate or
support for root mounting.
5 x 6mm2 terminal block.
Looping possible.
Specification
To specify state:
Decorative aluminium bollard
with clear diffuser including an
anti-glare sand-blasted band and
with small luminous cone.
Parapet/Flange/Root mounted.
As Thorn Promenade.
Certification
Luminaire shall be certified
for Indoor/Outdoor use, wet
location, to meet UL 1598
standards and CSA Std.
C22.2 NO.250.
• Luminous top serves as a
decorative guiding light